

Government of Jammu & Kashmir

J&K Economic Reconstruction Agency Hotel Tramboo Continental, Dal Gate, Srinagar 13 C/C Gandhi Nagar, Jammu



Order No. 98 JKERA of 2012.

Dated :- /8.07.2012

In the interest of administration Sh. Saqib Bisati, Network Administrator J&K ERA shall hold additional charge of Special Assistant to Chief Executive Officer, J&K ERA with immediate effect.

By Order.

Director Finance J&K ERA

No. ERA/CEO/430/Adm/5815-22.

Dated:-/8.07.2012

Copy for information to the :-

- 1. Chief Executive Officer, J&K ERA
- 2. Director SG&IR/Urban/Transport/Central J&K ERA.
- 3. Estates Officer., (K/J) J&K ERA.
- 4 Sh. Saqib Bisati, Network Administrator J&K ERA for compliance.